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Thursday 6:50 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 10 BALL BARIANS 55 15 68655 9 5 HERE 4 THE BEER 33 37 67024
2 7 NICE RE-RACK 41 29 67766 10 1 WHAT WOULD IT BE 33 37 66931
3 3 ROLLING STONED 40 30 67911 11 15 THE SHARTS 33 37 66915
4 9 DIALED IN 39 31 67230 12 14 UP UR AVERAGE 32 38 67298
5 11 SPARE ME 38 32 66739 13 13 3 RIGHTS AND A LEFT 30 40 64382
6 2 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 37 33 67293 14 6 BIPOLAR BOWLERS 26 44 66172
7 8 AGAINST THE ODDS 36 34 67130 15 16 HOME SPEC 25 45 67282
8 12 ZONED OUT 36 34 66423 16 4 THE STILLERS 24 46 64203
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 AGAINST THE ODDS 834 865 875 2574 0 <--->  BALL BARIANS 942 888 938 2768 7
3-4 HOME SPEC 800 919 1030 2749 5 <---> 3 RIGHTS AND A LEF 842 855 903 2600 2
5-6 BIPOLAR BOWLERS 853 907 885 2645 2 <--->  SPARE ME 876 878 897 2651 5
7-8 THE SHARTS 849 855 902 2606 5 <--->  NICE RE-RACK 874 823 849 2546 2
9-10 WHAT WOULD IT BE 864 855 878 2597 3 <--->  ZONED OUT 887 873 793 2553 4
11-12  THE STILLERS 830 861 9206 2597 4 <-->  MINDS IN THE GUTTE 921 824 876 2621 3
13-14  DIALED IN 878 888 845 2611 5 <-->  UP UR AVERAGE 801 892 796 2489 2
1516  HERE 4 THE BEER 859 847 841 2547 0 <--->  ROLLING STONED 923 866 908 2697 7
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 910 1112 1314 1516
Wk27 03/21 213 6-8 1-9 12-14 10-11 155 3-7 4-16
Wk28 03/28 11-4 7-14 10-16 1-5 6-2 12-3 813 159

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

828 HOME SPEC
812 BALL BARIANS
745 MINDS IN THE GUTTER

Men

Women

Scratch Game

288
247
244
236
235

245
223
209
195
164

PAUL MELFI
STEVEN SMITH
TRENT RACKLEY
BRIAN MORRIS
LANDEN RYAN

AUBREY CAUBLE
DIANA PIASECKI
TRACY SMITH
TINA MURRAY
ULI MURRAY

2378
2143
2093
2093

BALL BARIANS

HOME SPEC

MINDS IN THE GUTTER
NICE RE-RACK

Scratch Series

716
697
681
630
620

618
570
543
487
468

STEVEN SMITH
PAUL MELFI
TRENT RACKLEY
BRIAN MORRIS
LANDEN RYAN

AUBREY CAUBLE
TINA MURRAY
DIANA PIASECKI
TRACY SMITH
ULI MURRAY

Team Handicap Series

1030 HOME SPEC
942 BALL BARIANS
923 ROLLING STONED

Handicap Game

298
278
268
263
262

272
271
262
255
249

Season High Scores

PAUL MELFI
LANDEN RYAN
JAMES MULLINS
DAVID MOODY
JR ROUSE

AUBREY CAUBLE
DIANA PIASECKI
TRACY SMITH
ANGIE BONNETT
PEPPA LEWIS

2768 BALL BARIANS
2749 HOME SPEC
2697 ROLLING STONED

H

andicap Series

749
743
727
713
708

704
699
692
687
687

LANDEN RYAN
STEVEN SMITH
PAUL MELFI
DAVID MOODY
BRYAN ROBINSON

KRISTIN AMMONS
AUBREY CAUBLE
KIM BRYAN
CARLA BURBICK
DIANA PIASECKI

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

897 BALL BARIANS
850 AGAINST THE ODDS

841

Men

Women

FsozafeanwSoratch-Game

NICE RE-RACK

Scratch Game

300
290
288
288

252
232
223

BRIAN MORRIS
STEVEN SMITH

TYLER MATHEWS

PAUL MELFI

TRACY SMITH
TINA MURRAY
DIANA PIASECKI

2483 BALL BARIANS
2366 NICE RE-RACK

2331 AGAINST THE ODDS
Scratch Series

777
762
751

619
601
575

STEVEN SMITH

ZACK HUDDLESTON

MIKE TIFFANY

TINA MURRAY
TRACY SMITH
DIANA PIASECKI

1030 HOME SPEC
1026 BALL BARIANS

1012 3 RIGHTS AND A LEFT

Handicap Game

310 TYLER MATHEWS

310
304

310
289
272

SCOTT MILAZZO
RANDY ANDERS

TRACY SMITH
MANDY LEWIS
SHERI MORRIS

2895 HOME SPEC
2864 WHAT WOULD IT B
2852 NICE RE-RACK

H

andicap Series

835
819
812

775
757
756

SCOTT MILAZZO
STEVEN SMITH
RANDY SHAPIRO

TRACY SMITH
PAM KANUCH
SHERI MORRIS
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
897 BALL BARIANS 2437 BALL BARIANS 1026 BALL BARIANS 2895 HOME SPEC
850 AGAINST THE ODDS 2366 NICE RE-RACK 1012 3 RIGHTS AND A LEFT 2864 WHAT WOULD IT B
841 NICE RE-RACK 2331 AGAINST THE ODDS 1006 HOME SPEC 2852 NICE RE-RACK
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 BRIAN MORRIS 762 ZACK HUDDLESTON 310 TYLER MATHEWS 835 SCOTT MILAZZO
288 TYLER MATHEWS 748 PAUL MELFI 310 SCOTT MILAZZO 812 RANDY SHAPIRO
278 SCOTT MILAZZO 739 SCOTT MILAZZO 292 ALEX BURBICK 801 ZACK HUDDLESTON
Women 252 AUBREY CAUBLE 606 AUBREY CAUBLE 310 TRACY SMITH 775 TRACY SMITH
252 TRACY SMITH 605 TINA MURRAY 295 AUBREY CAUBLE 757 PAM KANUCH
232 TINA MURRAY 601 TRACY SMITH 289 MANDY LEWIS 756 SHERI MORRIS
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - WHAT WOULD IT BE Lane 5 HDCP=206 Avg=649 2 - MINDS IN THE GUTTER Lane 1 HDCP=175 Avg=683
CARLA BURBICK 10024 75 133 78 DIANA PIASECKI 12555 75 167 47
ROBERT W. MAYS 10302 69 149 63 DICK SIROIS 13682 78 175 40
DAVID BURBICK 12519 78 160 54 LEE BRADLEY 10535 72 146 66
ZACK HUDDLESTON 15553 75 207 11 SCOTT MILAZZO 11139 57 195 22
3 - ROLLING STONED Lane 13 HDCP=217 Avg=637 4 - THE STILLERS Lane 15 HDCP=283 Avg=565
AUBREY CAUBLE 10329 54 191 26 PAM KANUCH 9401 75 125 85
DAVID CHICHILNITSKY 11796 66 178 37 CHRIS DEFRANCES 6990 63 110 99
JAMES MULLINS 9856 72 136 75 LARRY DEFRANCES 10081 63 160 54
JOHN SCHMIDT 7956 60 132 79 DAVID KANUCH 12788 75 170 45
ADAM SPERRY 642 3 bk205 13
5 - HERE 4 THE BEER Lane 12 HDCP=277 Avg=570 6 - BIPOLAR BOWLERS Lane 3 HDCP=232 Avg=619
CELESTE ANDERS 8157 72 113 96 ANGIE BONNETT 7813 66 118 91
ANDI SHAPIRO 6514 66 98 109 BILL ROWE 9939 69 144 68
RANDY ANDERS 13054 72 181 35 JR ROUSE 11613 69 168 46
RANDY SHAPIRO 13911 78 178 37 CECIL GURGAINOUS 13062 69 189 27
7 - NICE RE-RACK Lane 14 HDCP=151 Avg=714 8 - AGAINST THE ODDS Lane 4 HDCP=176 Avg=682
JOE SORIA 13527 75 180 36 ULI MURRAY 12128 78 155 58
NEIKI TIFFANY 9575 69 138 73 JEFF JACKSON 12975 75 173 42
KODY SPELL 11962 69 173 42 TINA MURRAY 13918 78 178 37
MIKE TIFFANY 14763 66 223 0 MICHAEL DIGGS 13213 75 176 39
YVONNE WARD 999 6 bk133 78
9 - DIALED IN Lane 6 HDCP=246 Avg=604 10 - BALL BARIANS Lane 9 HDCP=128 Avg=737
ALEX BURBICK 13980 75 186 30 LANDEN RYAN 11500 66 174 41
LORENA GUARDADO 7718 72 107 101 MIKE RYAN 13240 69 191 26
KRISTIN AMMONS 8651 75 115 94 TRACY SMITH 11322 70 161 53
LUCAS NEAL 15357 78 196 21 STEVEN SMITH 15226 72 211 8
MARK NEAL 1232 6 209 9
11 - SPARE ME Lane 10 HDCP=328 Avg=514 12 - ZONED OUT Lane 7 HDCP=302 Avg=543
MANDY LEWIS 9773 78 125 85 PEPPA LEWIS 3009 30 100 108
MATT PFEIFFER 7703 69 111 98 SHEENA GRADY 3613 27 133 78
KIM BRYAN 9082 72 126 84 FRANKIE RIVERA 3461 27 128 82
DAVID MOODY 11922 78 152 61 DAVID LOGAN 5475 30 182 34
13 - 3RIGHTS AND A LEFT Lane 2 HDCP=210 Avg=646 14 - UP UR AVERAGE Lane 8 HDCP=229 Avg=624
SHERI MORRIS 9298 66 140 72 JOSHUA THOMPSON 13818 78 177 38
JOSHUA MORRIS 10389 72 144 68 VALERIE ZEPPELIN 8997 72 124 86
BRIAN MORRIS 14450 72 200 18 SCOTT WHITETED 8258 67 123 87
ETHAN MARSH 8795 54 162 52 TYLER MATHEWS 12627 63 200 18
15 - THE SHARTS Lane 11 HDCP=279 Avg=568 16 - HOME SPEC Lane 16 HDCP=203 Avg=652
BRYAN ROBINSON 11969 78 153 60 KRISTIN ERICKSON 7465 60 124 86
ALICIA ROE 8665 75 115 94 LARRY TELLINI 11486 69 166 48
DAMIAN WATSON 6552 45 145 67 TODD AMIS 10152 66 153 60
RYAN CLARK 11661 75 155 58 PAUL MELFI 16371 78 209 9

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
TOM BRITT bk171 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOUIS CARRAI bk217 2 770 3 300 770 0 0
LARRY DURBIN 201 17 4227 21 256 679 281 754 0 0
ZAC EASON 120 90 842 6 171 481 0 0
TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH 204 14 1844 9 234 650 0 0
NICK GILBERTI 125 85 376 3 138 376 0 0
JOSH GORE 158 55 476 3 165 476 0 0
STEVE HOGUE bk201 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLES JONES bk203 15 1209 6 223 607 0 0
RALPH KONRADY 143 69 4737 33 178 483 250 699 0 0
RAYMOND KONRADY 133 78 1606 12 177 447 228 660 0 0
RON KONRADY 152 61 6415 42 205 540 273 744 0 0
ETHAN LANIER 224 0 2020 9 268 708 0 0
ROBERT LASHIN bk174 41 1060 6 195 534 0 0
JOSH MELFI 156 57 976 6 191 508 152 165 191 508 679
SIDNEY MELFI 134 77 404 3 149 404 0 0
KAGER MITCHELL 167 47 502 3 171 502 0 0
RANDALL POTTER 225 0 4742 21 279 736 265 736 0 0
TRENT RACKLEY 220 0 7942 36 300 699 300 692 224 213 244 681 681
KEVIN ROBINSON 163 51 957 6 183 489 170 171 127 468 621
NICK STACY 179 36 1613 9 221 555 0 0
RICK STACY 178 37 3750 21 233 622 266 748 0 0
SHAWN TEIJEN bk209 9 633 3 257 633 0 0
CORY WHITE 170 45 511 3 185 511 0 0
SHAROME WILLIAMS 202 16 4247 21 256 666 270 708 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ELOISE BRUSS 134 77 402 3 142 402 0 0
MADDIE BULLINGTON 130 81 392 3 156 392 0 0
CAROL FORDON 101 107 3359 33 141 368 246 683 0 0
CHARLOTTE KONRADY 121 89 5454 45 162 410 250 674 0 0
DONNA MELFI 129 81 1946 15 169 414 216 622 0 0
HALEY OXFORD 150 63 2258 15 188 512 242 643 0 0
COURTNEY POTTER 137 74 413 3 154 413 0 0
BRIANNA TAYLOR 171 44 513 3 180 513 0 0
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